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Revenue

Generated Labor Cost

0.00 103.67

Row No Shift Date Employee ID
01 2025-01-21 EMP4537
02 2025-01-21 EMP4540
03 2025-01-21 EMP4539
04 2025-01-21 EMP4537
05 2025-01-21 EMP4537
06 2025-01-21 EMP4537

Regular

Overtime

Employee Name

vimala sutheep
Siva kugan
vijay anton
john peter
john peter

kamal suresh

Labor cost
0%

Store
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ness
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Schedule Report

From: 21/01/2025

Morning Shift
08:00-13:00
Employees Evening Shift
2
Department Shift Time Shift Type
Sales - Regular
Delivery Morning Shift Overtime
Department 9
Sales Morning Shift Overtime
Department
Floor - Regular
Floor :
Department . Overtime
Delivery - Regular
Page 1
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To: 21/01/2025

o]

Shift Start
Time
07:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
07:00 AM

02:00 AM

07:00 AM
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Total Shifts
6

Shift End Scheduled

Time Shift Hours
12:00 PM 5.0 Hours
12:00 PM 4.0 Hours
09:00 AM 1.0 Hours
10:00 AM 3.0 Hours
06:00 AM 4.0 Hours
12:00 PM 5.0 Hours

Generated On 22/01/2025
03:31:11

Regular

2

Overtime

)

Total Break
Allocated

0 Min
0 Min
0 Min
0 Min
0 Min

0 Min

Paid

Break

0 Min

0 Min

0 Min

0 Min

0 Min

0 Min

Generated By Chalani Hansi

Total Shift Hours

22h Om

Unpaid
Break
0 Min
0 Min
0 Min
0 Min
0 Min

0 Min

Shift Pay

20.00

66.67

10.00

3.00

4.00

0.00



